
Shepperton SCC Shepperton Div 2/3/4

Results

24/10/2021

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 47 Harry Joyce J16 Shepperton SCC 1K1M-47 95.10 2 97.10 92.10 0 92.10 92.10

2 21 Thomas Arrowsmith J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 2K1M-21 96.70 0 96.70 98.20 6 104.20 96.70

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 82 Alexavier Aldred J18 Independent 107.40 6 113.40 102.30 0 102.30 102.30 500

2 129 Austin Gould J14
Manvers WBC

Greenstar CC
102.90 4 106.90 103.90 0 103.90 103.90 477

3 125 Herbie Staines J14 Independent 103.20 2 105.20 106.80 0 106.80 105.20 455

4 34 Jacob Mockler J12 Manvers WBC 111.90 2 113.90 105.40 0 105.40 105.40 432

5 84 Alfie Symes J16 Frome CC 106.10 0 106.10 112.00 2 114.00 106.10 409

6 44 Zayn Higgins J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 105.20 2 107.20 112.40 2 114.40 107.20 386

7 75 Scout Higgins J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 111.20 4 115.20 106.30 4 110.30 110.30 364

8 150 Cynyr Macrae J14 Llandysul Paddlers 109.90 2 111.90 108.60 4 112.60 111.90 341

9 37 Morgan Paul J16 Proteus CC 112.50 0 112.50 111.20 2 113.20 112.50 318

10 147 Oliver Shadwell J14 Lee Valley PC 118.10 6 124.10 113.10 0 113.10 113.10 295

11 146 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC 119.60 4 123.60 111.10 4 115.10 115.10 273

12 152 Deio Thomas J12 Llandysul Paddlers 113.90 2 115.90 113.80 2 115.80 115.80 250

13 167 Alasdair Woodward J18 Wyedean CC 123.60 4 127.60 112.00 6 118.00 118.00 227

14 173 Joshua Phillpotts J14 Shepperton SCC 124.70 2 126.70 116.10 2 118.10 118.10 205

15 161 Efan Welton J12 Llandysul Paddlers 149.10 6 155.10 116.50 6 122.50 122.50 182

16 106 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 116.50 6 122.50 122.50 159

17 162 Jason Reid M Proteus CC 123.80 0 123.80 132.80 2 134.80 123.80 136

18 38 Andrew Neville M Reading CC 131.40 6 137.40 124.60 2 126.60 126.60 114

19 163 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 127.40 8 135.40 127.70 2 129.70 129.70 91

20 174 Peter Welton M Llandysul Paddlers 131.70 0 131.70 125.60 10 135.60 131.70 68

21 64 William Hanham M Independent 143.80 4 147.80 133.70 2 135.70 135.70 45

22 39 Nick Arrowsmith M Holme Pierrepont CC 132.00 54 186.00 138.10 2 140.10 140.10 23

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 82 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 128.50 0 128.50 131.90 2 133.90 128.50 500

2 21 Emily Neville J18 Reading CC 138.80 8 146.80 129.40 2 131.40 131.40 438

3 74 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 139.10 2 141.10 131.70 0 131.70 131.70 375

4 8 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 153.30 8 161.30 137.80 0 137.80 137.80 313

5 73 Helen Sterry M Llandysul Paddlers 160.10 6 166.10 139.10 0 139.10 139.10 250

6 87 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 142.50 6 148.50 149.10 4 153.10 148.50 188

7 92 Sophie Reid J12 Llandysul Paddlers 165.90 4 169.90 160.20 10 170.20 169.90 125

8 95 Keira Barrett-Bethell J16 Llandysul Paddlers 174.10 54 228.10 176.30 2 178.30 178.30 63

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Leo Timlin J18 Shepperton SCC 122.00 50 172.00 111.80 0 111.80 111.80 500

2 27 Dan Joyce J16 Shepperton SCC 111.10 4 115.10 112.40 0 112.40 112.40 417

3 21 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 125.20 4 129.20 136.90 4 140.90 129.20 333

4 30 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 138.20 2 140.20 134.60 0 134.60 134.60 250

5 31 Oliver Shadwell J14 Lee Valley PC 148.40 8 156.40 140.90 2 142.90 142.90 167

6 36 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC 171.90 6 177.90 155.60 2 157.60 157.60 83

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Joely Walling J18 Shepperton SCC 121.20 0 121.20 119.40 2 121.40 121.20 500

2 26 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 189.20 4 193.20 165.00 0 165.00 165.00 400

3 19 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 163.20 4 167.20 167.60 2 169.60 167.20 300

4 33 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 190.00 0 190.00 190.00 200

5 16 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 184.50 352 536.50 536.50 100

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 199 Edward Searle J16 Shepperton SCC 115.90 4 119.90 123.20 0 123.20 119.90 125
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2 248 Aaron Gibbs J16 Shepperton SCC 127.60 4 131.60 150.00 10 160.00 131.60 94

3 264 Antony Cowderoy M Independent 256.80 112 368.80 186.80 6 192.80 192.80 63

4 295 Nazir Petch J18 Proteus CC 179.50 54 233.50 233.50 32

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 74 Alice Coombes J12 Shepperton SCC 148.30 2 150.30 148.10 4 152.10 150.30 94

2 10 Vorna Paul J14 Proteus CC 169.20 0 169.20 170.00 2 172.00 169.20 94

3 28 Zoe Neville S Reading CC 175.70 254 429.70 209.70 58 267.70 267.70 32

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 67 Thomas Arrowsmith J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 121.50 0 121.50 118.80 0 118.80 118.80 125

2 19 Robin Williams S Wey KC 132.60 50 182.60 129.30 250 379.30 182.60 94
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